Al

aufoliifio

Sijoitus

© 00 ~NO OO~ WDNPFP

NNRNRNNNRRRRRERRR R
OB WNRPO®ONO®U_WNLERO

Helsingin seudun osasto

=il

LATAUS

No 1. kuljettaja
16 Timo Leinonen
20 Keijo Leppéavuori

10 Jarmo Leppanen
7 Taneli Loyttyniemi

18 Jukka Mononen

5 Mikael Pohjolainen

15 Juhani Immonen
12 Petri Munukka
14 Seppo Aarnio

6 llkka Valli
24 Markku Lehisto
23 Petri Laine
26 Jenni Rossi

11 Perttu Muurimaki

22 Harri Jokela
3 Juho Forsman
8 Mika Laakso
21 Saara Sotala
17 Tuomas Rajala
4 Martti Merilinna
19 Olli Suhonen
9 Jarmo Salmi
2 Kari Vaahti
25 Timo Valo

2. kuljettaja
Kimmo Kortelainen
Marko Oinas
Juha Nykanen
Niki Kari

Touko Mononen
Niko Kauriste
Kauko Juntunen
Mika-Jussi Mékela
Mikko Moisio
Vilma Valli

Pauli Lehisto
Juho Koski

Asko Isonokari
Harri Lehtinen
Heikki Jokela
Seppo Rihtamo
Eetu Laakso
Jonna Korhonen
Jari Saarentaus
Hannu Ahonen
Niklas Arkima
Lauri Salmi
Hannu Havukoski
Teemu Hirko

CHALLENGE

2022

POWEREDBY

Auton merkki
Maxus
Volvo
Tesla
Volvo
Renault
Polestar
BMW
Kia

KIA
Tesla
Kia
Nissan
Polestar
Nissan
Polestar
Maxus
Tesla
Tesla
Polestar
Mercedes-Benz
Tesla
VW

Kia
Tesla

Auton malli
eUniq 5

XC40 P8

Model Y LR AWD
C40 Recharge Twin
Zoe

2 LRDM

i4 M50

Niro

EV6

Model 3 LR

Niro EV Business
Ariya Evolve 2WD
2 LRDM

Leaf 62

2 LRDM

eDeliver 3

Model 3 P

Model 3

2 LRDM

eVito 112e A2
Model 3 SR+
ID.5 Pro

E Soul

Model 3 LR AWD

A autolle

Oma- Kulutus-
paino normi

1880 WLTP
2188 WLTP
2056 WLTP
2185 WLTP
1555 WLTP
2188 WLTP
2290 WLTP
1757 WLTP
2090 WLTP
1931 WLTP
1757 WLTP
2121 WLTP
2188 WLTP
1756 WLTP
2188 WLTP
1715 paku

1931 WLTP
1684 WLTP
2188 WLTP
2360 paku

1825 WLTP
2117 WLTP
1757 WLTP
1919 WLTP
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Mitattu Vertailu

Virheet kulutus kulutus

2%
2%
0%
6 %
10 %
5%
8 %
4%
4%
10 %
8 %
6 %
16 %
20 %
19%
38 %
8 %
21%
22 %
22 %
20 %
12 %
18 %
22 %

18,5
215
15,6
20,1
16,8
19,3
22,7
16,7
18,3
16,3
21,3
19,9
19,9
18,2
19,7
21,3
18,9
15,5
21,6
27,9
16,3
21,0
19,6
18,6

18,87
21,93
15,60
21,31
18,48
20,27
24,52
17,37
19,03
17,93
18,25
21,09
23,08
21,84
23,44
29,39
20,41
18,76
26,35
34,04
19,56
23,52
23,13
22,69

WLTP %-0suus
kWh/100km WLTP:sta
22,6 83,50 %
24,4 89,88 %
16,9 92,31 %
20,9 101,94 %
17,9 103,24 %
19,6 103,39 %
23,1 106,13 %
16,2 107,21 %
17,2 110,65 %
16,0 112,06 %
16,2 112,67 %
18,4 114,64 %
19,6 117,78 %
18,5 118,05 %
19,6 119,61 %
24,1 121,97 %
16,6 122,96 %
14,9 125,87 %
19,6 134,45 %
25,2 135,07 %
14,2 137,75 %
16,9 139,17 %
15,7 147,31 %
14,8 153,32 %

lIImoittaja

Jarmon EV
Keskusautohalli Oy
Jukka Mononen
Polestar

AL Pohjois-Savo
Moottori

Mikko Moisio

KIA Economy Team
Keskusautohalli Oy
POLOinen

Harri Jokela

TG Nordic Oy

Moottori
Oy Veho Ab



